
     

 

 

PLANNING  COMMISSION MEETING  

7:00pm Feb 20, 2020 

Location:  Joshua Taylor Building 3394 Lake Elmo Avenue, Lake Elmo, Minnesota.,  

AGENDA: 

 
1. Review and approve 16-Jan Planning Commission meeting minutes. 
2. James McLeod request for variance to relocate a garage from 11580 30

th
 Street Lake Elmo 

to a parcel in West Lakeland on corner of 30th/Manning 

 The proposal includes relocation of the garage prior to a planned construction of 
residence on this parcel 

 Planning Commission is asked to review this proposal and make any 
recommendations to the Board, prior to tentative public Hearing Mar 2nd. 

3. Grading Permit, final review (v4).  Proposal, finalized. 
4. Conditional Use and Home Occupation Permits (continued), considerations, and 

proposal 
5. Open Items / New Business: 
6. Confirm Mar (19th) meeting date, and any agenda items.     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

West Lakeland Township Planning Commission Contact List: 

Revision date: 8/16/2018 

Name Position Email Phone 
Mark Votava Chair markvotava@yahoo.com 651-373-7778 

Brian Krafthefer Asst Chair krafthefer@aol.com 651-436-5606 

Betsy Vance Secretary BetsyVance@skyline.com 651-485-1561 

Ed Gorman Member kedgo@comcast.net 651-485-2882 

Sean Flaherty Member Sean.Flaherty@vikingsprinkler.us 651-755-3906 

Dave Sanocki Member Dave.Sanocki@stantec.com 651-248-7079 

Del Miske Member dmiske@comcast.net 612-865-2394 
    

Marian Appelt Liaison, WLT Board Marian.appelt@westlakeland.govoffice2.com 651-439-2988 

 

   

 

 

Support: 
 

Carrie Seifert  Town Clerk   townclerk@westlakeland.govoffice2.com   

Town Office:      651-436-4773 

Dave Schultz  Town Board   dschultz6816@comcast.net 

Dan Kyllo  Town Board   dan.kyllo@westlakeland.govoffice2.com 

Ms. Viet-Hanh Winchell, WLT Counsel  Viet-Hanh@galowitzolson.com 
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